
Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Saber Men

26-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Formula of the competition
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56 fencers

1 poules: round

56 fencers
8 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
44 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 44 fencers

Tableau direct
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Fencers (all, structured order - 57 fencers)
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name and first name number nat. d.o.b. licence pres

MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS 18/7/2003 00102925 present
CHEN Yijun CHN 11/2/2002 00103034 present
JIANG Yining 90 CHN 29/1/2004 00101663 present
ZHANG Bo CHN 9/9/2004 00103033 present
ZHOU Hongyu CHN 5/7/2003 00103035 present
CHAN Ho Tin 11 HKG 9/6/2003 00100641 present
CHOW Chung Hei 4 HKG 21/4/2002 00100639 present
HO Yu Tat 16 HKG 12/2/2002 00101385 present
TAO Tsz Yeung 14 HKG 19/10/2003 00100640 present
OINAM Jubraj Singh 71 IND 16/8/2003 00101141 present
PERIYAPATTANA ANANDA Dhanush IND 9/10/2003 00103042 present
SHINDE Abhay Krishna 110 IND 13/6/2002 00101143 present
ABEDIDISHORMASTI Miad 97 IRI 27/7/2002 00101184 present
GOLZARFARD Shahriar 133 IRI 1/6/2002 00101183 present
ALRUBAIAWI Ahmed IRQ 22/6/2002 00103060 present
MAHDI Raheem IRQ 1/1/2002 00103063 present
SALEEM Ali IRQ 12/3/2003 00103061 present
ZEKARYA Saleem IRQ 6/3/2003 00103062 present
ALAMAWI Ahmad 23 JOR 30/5/2002 00101242 present
ALHARFI ALBLAWI Osama 35 JOR 30/1/2002 00101241 present
ALTAHLA Abdalla 7 JOR 8/1/2002 00101240 present
MAGHAYREH Aws 30 JOR 2/1/2004 00101243 present
KOKUBO Mao 46 JPN 8/1/2003 00100661 present
KYOYAMA Kosei JPN 3/2/2002 00100713 present
TSUBO Hayato 31 JPN 21/5/2003 00100663 present
TSUMORI Shido JPN 19/9/2003 00100662 present
BUKAREV Oleg KAZ 23/4/2003 00102987 present
CHUPRAKOV Artur KAZ 21/7/2002 00102986 present
NAURYZBAY Ramazan KAZ 4/12/2002 00102988 present
SERZHAN Madi 69 KAZ 3/4/2002 00101171 present
JUNG Jaeuk KOR 23/3/2002 00103007 present
KIM Byungsoo KOR 13/9/2002 00103006 present
LEE Doohun KOR 21/8/2002 00103008 present
ALBAHRAN Ali 20 KSA 20/8/2003 00100326 present
ALMUTAIRI Rashed 63 KSA 23/10/2002 00101443 present
ALFADHLI Mohammed 26 KUW 18/4/2003 00101154 present
ALI Essa KUW 2/3/2002 00101155 present
ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW 24/7/2003 00101152 present
FAISAL Husain 65 KUW 19/4/2004 00101778 absent
AGATEP Andre Dominic PHI 8/11/2004 00103027 present
DAVIES Keonn PHI 5/1/2005 00100508 present
JIMENEZ Raphael Martin Ii 147 PHI 10/5/2003 00101112 present
SUPLICO Enrico Lucio 52 PHI 29/4/2003 00102563 present
CHAN Phu Xien 10 SGP 5/4/2003 00101367 present
KOH Sean 12 SGP 14/12/2002 00100534 present
NG Jared 21 SGP 26/6/2002 00100535 present
VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil 106 SGP 24/10/2002 00101302 present
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CHANG Kang-Po TPE 22/6/2002 00102968 present
CHEN Yi-Da 6 TPE 21/5/2002 00101383 present
KUO Chan-Sung 17 TPE 28/11/2003 00101416 present
LI Yi-Hui 44 TPE 15/2/2002 00102773 present
AL MAAZMI Hamid 142 UAE 5/11/2002 00101224 present
MUBARAK Khalid UAE 25/4/2004 00103057 present
DUSHAMBOYEV Jaloliddin 2 UZB 19/8/2002 00100338 present
GENJEBAEV Pazilbek 5 UZB 12/1/2003 00101221 present
MAMUTOV Sherzod 1 UZB 5/6/2002 00101220 present
RASULOV Bobur 22 UZB 18/9/2002 00100360 present
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  Bleu
Referee: GHAZY Tamim  EGY

V/M ind. HS rank
ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
MAHDI Raheem IRQ  4  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 0 22 4
JIMENEZ Raphael Martin Ii PHI  0  2  3  2  0  V 0.167 -17 12 6
ZHOU Hongyu CHN  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 23 3
MAGHAYREH Aws JOR  3  1  V  2  4  V 0.333 -2 20 5
MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
AL MAAZMI Hamid UAE  1  4  4  2  0  2 0.000 -17 13 7

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  Yellow
Referee: KHORVAT Oleg  SGP

V/M ind. HS rank
DUSHAMBOYEV Jaloliddin UZB  V  V  V  4  3  1 0.500 1 23 4
DAVIES Keonn PHI  1  3  1  1  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
JUNG Jaeuk KOR  3  V  3  V  3  2 0.333 -4 21 5
ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR  3  V  V  2  0  2 0.333 -7 17 6
GOLZARFARD Shahriar IRI  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 5 24 3
ZHANG Bo CHN  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 1
TSUBO Hayato JPN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 2

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  Green
Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy  KAZ

V/M ind. HS rank
ALI Essa KUW  0  3  V  0  2  V 0.333 -9 15 5
NG Jared SGP  V  2  V  4  4  V 0.500 6 25 4
RASULOV Bobur UZB  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND  3  4  4  3  2  V 0.167 -6 21 6
CHEN Yijun CHN  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
CHOW Chung Hei HKG  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 8 27 3
AGATEP Andre Dominic PHI  1  0  0  2  2  1 0.000 -24 6 7

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  Red
Referee: JIANG Yefei  CHN

V/M ind. HS rank
VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil SGP  V  V  4  4  3  V 0.500 6 26 5
PERIYAPATTANA ANANDA Dhanush IND  0  3  1  4  2  0 0.000 -20 10 7
TSUMORI Shido JPN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1
KUO Chan-Sung TPE  V  V  4  V  0  V 0.667 5 24 3
ALHARFI ALBLAWI Osama JOR  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 0 25 4
GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 11 26 2
ZEKARYA Saleem IRQ  1  V  2  1  3  0 0.167 -13 12 6
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Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  5
Referee: CHOI Jong Sik  KOR

V/M ind. HS rank
ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW  3  4  2  V  V  1 0.333 -3 20 5
ABEDIDISHORMASTI Miad IRI  V  1  V  V  1  3 0.500 -2 20 4
KOKUBO Mao JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
CHEN Yi-Da TPE  V  2  2  V  V  0 0.500 -1 19 3
MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS  1  2  4  0  V  3 0.167 -14 15 7
CHUPRAKOV Artur KAZ  2  V  1  3  4  2 0.167 -9 17 6
ALBAHRAN Ali KSA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2

Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  6
Referee: BURIEV Ortik  UZB, ALQUARISHI Hassen Matok  KSA

V/M ind. HS rank
HO Yu Tat HKG  V  3  V  1  3  1 0.333 -6 18 6
ALRUBAIAWI Ahmed IRQ  0  0  V  1  V  1 0.333 -13 12 7
JIANG Yining CHN  V  V  1  V  V  1 0.667 7 22 2
ALTAHLA Abdalla JOR  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 28 1
BUKAREV Oleg KAZ  V  V  2  3  0  V 0.500 0 20 5
KYOYAMA Kosei JPN  V  1  0  4  V  V 0.500 2 20 3
LI Yi-Hui TPE  V  V  V  2  3  0 0.500 2 20 3

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  7
Referee: SASADA Ken-Ichi  JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
KIM Byungsoo KOR  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 3 27 3
TAO Tsz Yeung HKG  4  3  V  1  V  1 0.333 -4 19 5
NAURYZBAY Ramazan KAZ  4  V  V  3  2  4 0.333 -2 23 4
SUPLICO Enrico Lucio PHI  V  1  2  0  3  4 0.167 -14 15 7
CHAN Phu Xien SGP  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1
CHANG Kang-Po TPE  3  2  V  V  3  0 0.333 -7 18 6
OINAM Jubraj Singh IND  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2

Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  8
Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb  TUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LEE Doohun KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ALMUTAIRI Rashed KSA  1  4  V  4  0  1 0.167 -12 15 6
SERZHAN Madi KAZ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 4 26 2
SALEEM Ali IRQ  1  2  3  V  3  2 0.167 -12 16 5
MUBARAK Khalid UAE  0  V  3  3  0  4 0.167 -14 15 7
CHAN Ho Tin HKG  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 11 27 3
KOH Sean SGP  3  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 2 24 4
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LEE Doohun KOR 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 KOKUBO Mao JPN 1.000 17 30 qualifier
3 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 1.000 16 30 qualifier
4 RASULOV Bobur UZB 1.000 15 30 qualifier
5 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 0.833 15 29 qualifier
6 ZHANG Bo CHN 0.833 15 28 qualifier
7 CHAN Phu Xien SGP 0.833 14 29 qualifier
8 TSUBO Hayato JPN 0.833 13 27 qualifier
9 ALBAHRAN Ali KSA 0.833 12 26 qualifier

10 TSUMORI Shido JPN 0.833 11 29 qualifier
11 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND 0.833 10 28 qualifier
12 CHEN Yijun CHN 0.833 10 27 qualifier
13 SERZHAN Madi KAZ 0.833 4 26 qualifier
14 CHAN Ho Tin HKG 0.667 11 27 qualifier
15 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 0.667 11 26 qualifier
16 ALTAHLA Abdalla JOR 0.667 8 28 qualifier
17 CHOW Chung Hei HKG 0.667 8 27 qualifier
18 JIANG Yining CHN 0.667 7 22 qualifier
19 GOLZARFARD Shahriar IRI 0.667 5 24 qualifier
19 KUO Chan-Sung TPE 0.667 5 24 qualifier
21 ZHOU Hongyu CHN 0.667 5 23 qualifier
22 KIM Byungsoo KOR 0.667 3 27 qualifier
23 ALHARFI ALBLAWI Osama JOR 0.667 0 25 qualifier
24 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil SGP 0.500 6 26 qualifier
25 NG Jared SGP 0.500 6 25 qualifier
26 KOH Sean SGP 0.500 2 24 qualifier
27 KYOYAMA Kosei JPN 0.500 2 20 qualifier
27 LI Yi-Hui TPE 0.500 2 20 qualifier
29 DUSHAMBOYEV Jaloliddin UZB 0.500 1 23 qualifier
30 MAHDI Raheem IRQ 0.500 0 22 qualifier
31 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ 0.500 0 20 qualifier
32 CHEN Yi-Da TPE 0.500 -1 19 qualifier
33 ABEDIDISHORMASTI Miad IRI 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
34 NAURYZBAY Ramazan KAZ 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
35 MAGHAYREH Aws JOR 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
36 ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
37 JUNG Jaeuk KOR 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
38 TAO Tsz Yeung HKG 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
39 HO Yu Tat HKG 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
40 CHANG Kang-Po TPE 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
41 ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
42 ALI Essa KUW 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
43 ALRUBAIAWI Ahmed IRQ 0.333 -13 12 qualifier
44 SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND 0.167 -6 21 qualifier
45 CHUPRAKOV Artur KAZ 0.167 -9 17 eliminated
46 SALEEM Ali IRQ 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
47 ALMUTAIRI Rashed KSA 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

48 ZEKARYA Saleem IRQ 0.167 -13 12 eliminated
49 MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
49 MUBARAK Khalid UAE 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
49 SUPLICO Enrico Lucio PHI 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
52 JIMENEZ Raphael Martin Ii PHI 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
53 AL MAAZMI Hamid UAE 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
54 PERIYAPATTANA ANANDA Dhanush IND 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
55 DAVIES Keonn PHI 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
56 AGATEP Andre Dominic PHI 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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1 LEE Doohun KOR

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 ABEDIDISHORMASTI Miad IRI

32 CHEN Yi-Da TPE    15/9

17 CHOW Chung Hei HKG

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 ALTAHLA Abdalla JOR

9 ALBAHRAN Ali KSA

56 --------- ---

41 ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR

24 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil SGP    15/14

25 NG Jared SGP

40 CHANG Kang-Po TPE    15/8

57 --------- ---

8 TSUBO Hayato JPN

5 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB

60 --------- ---

37 JUNG Jaeuk KOR

28 LI Yi-Hui TPE    15/7

21 ZHOU Hongyu CHN

44 SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND    15/12

53 --------- ---

12 CHEN Yijun CHN

13 SERZHAN Madi KAZ

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 GOLZARFARD Shahriar IRI

29 DUSHAMBOYEV Jaloliddin UZB

36 ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW    15/10

61 --------- ---

4 RASULOV Bobur UZB

LEE Doohun

Tableau de 32

CHEN Yi-Da
   15/7

CHOW Chung Hei

ALTAHLA Abdalla
   15/13

ALBAHRAN Ali

VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil
   15/12

NG Jared

TSUBO Hayato
   15/9

MAMUTOV Sherzod

JUNG Jaeuk
   15/9

ZHOU Hongyu

CHEN Yijun
   15/14

SERZHAN Madi

GOLZARFARD Shahriar
   15/10

ALWAHAIB Yahya

RASULOV Bobur
   15/11

LEE Doohun

Tableau de 16

CHOW Chung Hei

   15/13

ALBAHRAN Ali

TSUBO Hayato

   15/11

MAMUTOV Sherzod

CHEN Yijun

   15/10

SERZHAN Madi

RASULOV Bobur

   15/13

LEE Doohun

Tableau de 8

TSUBO Hayato

   15/12

MAMUTOV Sherzod

RASULOV Bobur

   15/12

TSUBO Hayato

Demi-finales

MAMUTOV Sherzod

   15/10
TSUBO Hayato

Finale
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3 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 MAGHAYREH Aws JOR

30 MAHDI Raheem IRQ    15/13

19 KUO Chan-Sung TPE

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 CHAN Ho Tin HKG

11 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND

54 --------- ---

43 ALRUBAIAWI Ahmed IRQ

22 KIM Byungsoo KOR    15/3

27 KYOYAMA Kosei JPN

38 TAO Tsz Yeung HKG    15/8

59 --------- ---

6 ZHANG Bo CHN

7 CHAN Phu Xien SGP

58 --------- ---

39 HO Yu Tat HKG

26 KOH Sean SGP    15/10

23 ALHARFI ALBLAWI Osama JOR

42 ALI Essa KUW    15/9

55 --------- ---

10 TSUMORI Shido JPN

15 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 JIANG Yining CHN

31 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ

34 NAURYZBAY Ramazan KAZ    15/8

63 --------- ---

2 KOKUBO Mao JPN

ALFADHLI Mohammed

Tableau de 32

MAGHAYREH Aws
   15/12

KUO Chan-Sung

CHAN Ho Tin
   15/12

OINAM Jubraj Singh

KIM Byungsoo
   15/9

KYOYAMA Kosei

ZHANG Bo
   15/11

CHAN Phu Xien

KOH Sean
   15/13

ALI Essa

TSUMORI Shido
   15/12

GENJEBAEV Pazilbek

JIANG Yining
   15/8

BUKAREV Oleg

KOKUBO Mao
   15/8

ALFADHLI Mohammed

Tableau de 16

CHAN Ho Tin

   15/11

KIM Byungsoo

ZHANG Bo

   15/11

CHAN Phu Xien

ALI Essa

   15/14

GENJEBAEV Pazilbek

KOKUBO Mao

   15/10

ALFADHLI Mohammed

Tableau de 8

KIM Byungsoo

   15/7

ALI Essa

KOKUBO Mao

   15/11

KIM Byungsoo

Demi-finales

KOKUBO Mao

   15/8
KOKUBO Mao

Finale
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1 LEE Doohun KOR

Tableau de 8

8 TSUBO Hayato JPN    15/12

5 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB

4 RASULOV Bobur UZB    15/12

3 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW

6 KIM Byungsoo KOR    15/7

7 ALI Essa KUW

2 KOKUBO Mao JPN    15/11

TSUBO Hayato

Demi-finales

MAMUTOV Sherzod
   15/10

KIM Byungsoo

KOKUBO Mao
   15/8

TSUBO Hayato

Finale

KOKUBO Mao

   15/11
TSUBO Hayato
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rank name and first name nat.

1 TSUBO Hayato JPN
2 KOKUBO Mao JPN
3 KIM Byungsoo KOR
3 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB
5 LEE Doohun KOR
6 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW
7 RASULOV Bobur UZB
8 ALI Essa KUW
9 ZHANG Bo CHN

10 CHAN Phu Xien SGP
11 ALBAHRAN Ali KSA
12 CHEN Yijun CHN
13 SERZHAN Madi KAZ
14 CHAN Ho Tin HKG
15 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB
16 CHOW Chung Hei HKG
17 TSUMORI Shido JPN
18 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND
19 ALTAHLA Abdalla JOR
20 JIANG Yining CHN
21 GOLZARFARD Shahriar IRI
21 KUO Chan-Sung TPE
23 ZHOU Hongyu CHN
24 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil SGP
25 NG Jared SGP
26 KOH Sean SGP
27 KYOYAMA Kosei JPN
28 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ
29 CHEN Yi-Da TPE
30 MAGHAYREH Aws JOR
31 ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW
32 JUNG Jaeuk KOR
33 ALHARFI ALBLAWI Osama JOR
34 LI Yi-Hui TPE
35 DUSHAMBOYEV Jaloliddin UZB
36 MAHDI Raheem IRQ
37 ABEDIDISHORMASTI Miad IRI
38 NAURYZBAY Ramazan KAZ
39 TAO Tsz Yeung HKG
40 HO Yu Tat HKG
41 CHANG Kang-Po TPE
42 ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR
43 ALRUBAIAWI Ahmed IRQ
44 SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND

45 CHUPRAKOV Artur KAZ
46 SALEEM Ali IRQ
47 ALMUTAIRI Rashed KSA
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48 ZEKARYA Saleem IRQ
49 MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS
49 MUBARAK Khalid UAE
49 SUPLICO Enrico Lucio PHI
52 JIMENEZ Raphael Martin Ii PHI
53 AL MAAZMI Hamid UAE
54 PERIYAPATTANA ANANDA Dhanush IND
55 DAVIES Keonn PHI
56 AGATEP Andre Dominic PHI
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